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Powerlifting |

R

Competition Schedule

As of THU 14 AUG 2025

Date

Start Time

Event

THU 14 AUG

FRI 15 AUG

SAT 16 AUG

SUN 17 AUG

13:30
13:30
17:30
17:30

13:30
13:30
17:30
17:30

13:30
13:30
17:30
17:30

9:00
9:00
13:00
13:00

Men's Lightweight, Final
Women's Lightweight, Final
Men's Middleweight, Final
Women's Middleweight, Final

Men's Heavyweight, Final
Women's Heavyweight, Final
Men's Super Heavyweight, Final
Women's Super Heavyweight, Final

Men's Equipped Lightweight, Final
Women's Equipped Lightweight, Final
Men's Equipped Middleweight, Final
Women's Equipped Middleweight, Final

Men's Equipped Heavyweight, Final
Women's Equipped Heavyweight, Final
Men's Equipped Super Heavyweight, Final
Women's Equipped Super Heavyweight, Final

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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THE WORLD GAMES () Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Gymnasium

2025 CHENGDU

Powerlifting

As of SUN 17 AUG 2025

Number of Entries by NOC

NOC

Men

Women

Light
weight

Middle
weight

Heavy
weight

Super
Heavy
weight

Equipped
Light
weight

Equipped
Super
Heavy

weight

Equipped
Heavy
weight

Total

Light
weight

Middle
weight

Heavy
weight

Super
Heavy
weight

Equipped
Light
weight

Equipped
Middle
weight

Equipped
Heavy
weight

Equipped
Super
Heavy

weight

Total

Athlete
Total

AUS - Australia

1

BEL - Belgium

1

BRA - Brazil

CAN - Canada

N|= ==

CHI - Chile

DEN - Denmark

ECU - Ecuador

ESP - Spain

=N
N(h(=a=a|w

FIN - Finland

FRA - France

GBR - Great Britain

GEO - Georgia

GER - Germany

HUN - Hungary

ISV - Virgin Islands, US

ITA - Italy

JPN - Japan

LBN - Lebanon

LUX - Luxembourg

MEX - Mexico

MGL - Mongolia

NED - Netherlands

NOR - Norway

NRU - Nauru

NZL - New Zealand

Al =

D= = (=== (DhRA|=(NIN =00 =N === ==

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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’ Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Gymnasium Powerliftin
'.::\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) P y &
4js 2025 CHENGDU N
[N
Number of Entries by NOC
As of SUN 17 AUG 2025
Men Women
. . . Equipped . . . Equipped Athlete
NoC Light| Middle| Heavy| SuPer|Equipped|Equipped Equipped ™g oo Light| Middle| Heavy| SuPer|Equipped|Equipped Equipped| “g oo Total
" - f Heavy Light| Middle Heavy Total " . t Heavy Light| Middle Heavy Total
weight| weight| weight . . . R Heavy weight| weight| weight . . . R Heavy
weight| weight| weight| weight . weight| weight| weight| weight .
weight weight
PHI - Philippines 1 1 1 1 2
POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 2
PUR - Puerto Rico 1 1 1
RSA - South Africa 1 1 1 1 2
SGP - Singapore 1 1 1 1 2
SWE - Sweden 2 1 3 1 2 3 6
THA - Thailand 1 1 1
TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 1 2 5 1 2 3 8
TUN - Tunisia 1 1 1
UKR - Ukraine 1 1 2 2 2 8 2 1 2 5 13
USA - United States of America 1 1 1 1 2 6 1 2 2 1 6 12
Total: 36 8 5 6 7 8 8 8 8 58 8 7 6 8 8 8 8 8 61 119
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWL---mmmmm oo 30 1.0 Report Creation SUN 17 AUG 2025 12:32 Page2/2
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Powerlifting

Entry List by NOC

As of SUN 17 AUG 2025

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AUS - Australia
BEL - Belgium
BRA - Brazil
CAN - Canada

CHI - Chile
DEN - Denmark
ECU - Ecuador

ESP - Spain

FIN - Finland
FRA - France

GBR - Great Britain

GEO - Georgia
GER - Germany

HUN - Hungary

ISV - Virgin Islands, US

SOLI'Al LAALAAI Natalie
MULUH Sonita Kyen
TAVARES Cicera

CARIAZO Walter

LAI Simone

NGUYEN Aurelie
PHILIBERT Danielle

PHO Clifton

SCHLATER Brittany Dayle
STINN Rhaea Danielle
WISEMAN Lucas

ANDERSON Pablo
LENTZ Nicki

LEON Franklin
MONSERRATE Kenia
OCHOA Alex

VILLON Moises
ZAMBRANO Tomala

CAMPANO Diaz lvan
VAZQUEZ Victor

KYOST!I Olivia

ALLABERT Noemie
BELKESIR Sofiane
CHAPON Tiffany

EL BELGHITI Hassan
GARCIA Antoine
JACOB Jade

PAL Sovannphaktra
PEYRAUD Clara
PEYRAUD Nicolas

AYANDOKUN Christian Jesuseyitan Oyi

AZARIAH Ziana
BUTTERS Bobbie
KENGAMU Jurins
NELSON Annie
NNAMANI Joy Chinonso

SAMKHARADZE Temur

SILBERZAHN Cathrin
von GLEICHEN Valerie

ASEIN Enahoro
BUDAI Kristof

JORDAN Joseph

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

26 AUG 1995
25 NOV 1996
10 JUN 1976

11 SEP 1988
26 JAN 1991
2 APR 1999
24 SEP 1992
11 FEB 1995
5 DEC 1991
26 MAY 1988
3 OCT 1999

26 AUG 1998
26 MAR 1992

19 FEB 1983
22 SEP 1991
2 NOV 1990
4 MAR 1999
19 AUG 1992

16 JUL 2001
10 JUN 1995

10 AUG 1999

15 MAY 1990

4 SEP 1984
29 APR 2001
30 JAN 1975

7 SEP 1995
13 APR 2001
24 APR 1991
13 APR 2002
25 OCT 1999

5 SEP 1991
17 MAR 1997
15 NOV 1994
30 NOV 1988
24 NOV 1996

1 NOV 1992

11 JAN 2001

17 DEC 1988
20 DEC 1992

15 DEC 1999
12 AUG 1999

18 DEC 1988
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Powerlifting

Entry List by NOC
As of SUN 17 AUG 2025
NOC Name Date of Birth
ITA - Italy BERNARDI Chiara 8 SEP 1998
CERNIGLIARO Alessandra 16 AUG 1995
GARRA Carola 2 JUN 1994
MOTTA Annalisa 4 JUN 1995
NALDI Sara 19 FEB 1998
JPN - Japan FUKUSHIMA Yukako 6 JUN 1970
OTANI Norihiro 10 APR 1980
SATAKE Yusuke 4 JUN 1996
USHIYAMA Kyota 10 AUG 1997
LBN - Lebanon EL CHAER Etienne 11 FEB 2000
LUX - Luxembourg TIMMERS Ankie 14 OCT 1986
MEX - Mexico JIMENEZ Santos 20 JUN 1992
MGL - Mongolia TILYEUBYERD Saifolla 30 AUG 1987
NED - Netherlands DEKKERS Pleun Dorett Johanna 16 JUN 1994
NOR - Norway BAKKELUND Kjell Egil 18 JUL 1988
ELVERUM Marte 29 OCT 1990
HOEL Asgeir 15 SEP 1988
JOHANSEN Jenny 22 MAY 1989
KJENNER Marte 27 JUL 1989
SKAR Knut 1 MAR 2001
SOERLIE HERANGER Anna 11 JUN 1992
TJELTA Marthe 6 FEB 1999
NRU - Nauru O'BRIEN Bessie 7 JUN 2006
NZL - New Zealand CORRIGAN Evie 9 APR 1996
SMITH Megan-Li 13 APR 1996
TASI Jewel 21 JUL 1998
TONGOTEA Karlina 4 OCT 1992
PHI - Philippines RAMIREZ Regie Mancao 23 APR 1993
REBOTON Joyce Gall 4 APR 1992
POL - Poland KULA Zuzanna 20 APR 1999
OLECH Jaroslaw 6 JAN 1974
PUR - Puerto Rico DUNO Frankmary 12 SEP 1987
RSA - South Africa FAUL Megan 10 AUG 1991
PIETERSEN Haroun 21 OCT 1987
SGP - Singapore FARID Farhanna 26 SEP 1992
LEE Clinton 8 MAR 1993
SWE - Sweden BOSTROM Alba 27 JUL 2001
ERIKSSON Alexander 27 DEC 1994
HEDLUND Gustav 16 JUL 1995
NORLING Emil 21 JAN 1996
VILMAR Matilda 19 SEP 1996
WIK Frida 14 MAR 1991
THA - Thailand SENUMONG Kasemsand 20 FEB 1995
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
237/ I— 7.\ o Report Creation SUN 17 AUG 2025 12:31 Page2/3
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Powerlifting

Entry List by NOC

As of SUN 17 AUG 2025

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

TPE - Chinese Taipei

TUN - Tunisia
UKR - Ukraine

USA - United States of America

CHIANG Kai-Chieh
HSIEH Tsung-Ting
HUANG Yen-Tzu
HUNG Hsiu-Ching
LIN Yi-Chun

TIEN Chi-Sen
TSENG Tzu-Yin
YANG Sen

SBOUI Fares

BARANNIK Mykola

BILA Tetiana

BYCHKOV Oleksii
DEREVIANKO Anastasiia
KOLOMIIETS Vitalii
MELNYCHUK Taras
MUSIIENKO Kostiantyn
NOVOPYSMENNYI Anatolii
RUSANENKO Daria
RYSIEV Volodymyr
SHEVCHENKO Andrii
SOLOVIOVA Larysa
ZAHORUIKO Valentyna

BADEAUX JR Jessie Joseph
BELL lan

GARCIA Jonathan O'Brian
JOHNSON Kimberly

KREBS Mary Jane
LACHAPELLE Taylor Lynn
LACOE Dalton Dean Robyn
MAHER Alexis

MARTIN Jared Kennedy
MARTINEZ Gabrielle

Mc CARTHY Kelsey Elizabeth
NUTT Kloie Ann-Nicole Doublin

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

25 FEB 1989
28 MAR 1982
22 OCT 1992
22 JUN 1995
30 OCT 1994
24 MAR 1994

9 MAY 1993
14 AUG 1994

30 DEC 2000

30 OCT 1989
13 MAR 1996
19 OCT 1985
9 FEB 1987
19 NOV 1992
25 MAR 2001
11 AUG 1997
27 DEC 1996
6 APR 2001
30 MAR 1982
9 SEP 1995
14 DEC 1978
24 JUL 1992

16 DEC 1999
12 AUG 1992
13 JUN 1988
13 APR 1994

7 JAN 1995

1 APR 1999
23 JUN 1995
29 JUL 1995
15 MAY 1989
17 AUG 1997
27 OCT 1992
28 SEP 1999
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"v‘\ THE WORLD GAMES () Powerlifting

44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Daily Schedule

THU 14 AUG 2025

Start Time Event Round
13:30 Men's Lightweight Final
13:30 Women's Lightweight Final
17:30 Men's Middleweight Final
17:30 Women's Middleweight Final

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWL. memmeemeeee-_58 1.0 Report Creation THU 14 AUG 2025 13:12 Page1/1
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.

Daily Schedule

FRI 15 AUG 2025

Start Time Event Round
13:30 Men's Heavyweight Final
13:30 Women's Heavyweight Final
17:30 Men's Super Heavyweight Final
17:30 Women's Super Heavyweight Final

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWL. memmeemeeee-_58 1.0 Report Creation THU 14 AUG 2025 20:03 Page1/1
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44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Daily Schedule

SAT 16 AUG 2025

Start Time Event Round
13:30 Men's Equipped Lightweight Final
13:30 Women's Equipped Lightweight Final
17:30 Men's Equipped Middleweight Final
17:30 Women's Equipped Middleweight Final

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWL —7. T Report Creation FRI 15 AUG 2025 20:47 Page 1/1
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THE WORLD GAMES ()

2025 CHENGDU

Powerlifting

Daily Schedule

SUN 17 AUG 2025

Start Time Event Round
9:00 Men's Equipped Heavyweight Final
9:00 Women's Equipped Heavyweight Final
13:00 Men's Equipped Super Heavyweight Final
13:00 Women's Equipped Super Heavyweight Final

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Powerlifting

[ 4

Medallists by Event

As of SUN 17 AUG 2025
After 16 of 16 Events

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC Code
Men's Lightweight THU 14 AUG |GOLD JORDAN Joseph ISV
SILVER USHIYAMA Kyota JPN
BRONZE PHO Clifton CAN
Men's Middleweight THU 14 AUG |GOLD KENGAMU Jurins GBR
SILVER ASEIN Enahoro HUN
BRONZE BAKKELUND Kjell Egil NOR
Men's Heavyweight FRI 15 AUG |GOLD NOVOPYSMENNY!I Anatolii UKR
SILVER HEDLUND Gustav SWE
BRONZE NORLING Emil SWE
Men's Super Heavyweight FRI 15 AUG |GOLD SAMKHARADZE Temur GEO
SILVER EL CHAER Etienne LBN
BRONZE PEYRAUD Nicolas FRA
Men's Equipped Lightweight SAT 16 AUG [GOLD SATAKE Yusuke JPN
SILVER HSIEH Tsung-Ting TPE
BRONZE EL BELGHITI Hassan FRA
Men's Equipped Middleweight SAT 16 AUG | GOLD CHIANG Kai-Chieh TPE
SILVER KOLOMIIETS Vitalii UKR
BRONZE BARANNIK Mykola UKR
Men's Equipped Heavyweight SUN 17 AUG [GOLD MUSIIENKO Kostiantyn UKR
SILVER RYSIEV Volodymyr UKR
BRONZE BELL lan USA
Men's Equipped Super Heavyweight SUN 17 AUG [GOLD YANG Sen TPE
SILVER MARTIN Jared Kennedy USA
BRONZE BYCHKOV Oleksii UKR
Women's Lightweight THU 14 AUG [GOLD CHAPON Tiffany FRA
SILVER SMITH Megan-Li NZL
BRONZE CORRIGAN Evie NZL
Women's Middleweight THU 14 AUG [GOLD BOSTROM Alba SWE
SILVER NALDI Sara ITA
BRONZE NNAMANI Joy Chinonso GBR
Women's Heavyweight FRI 15 AUG |GOLD TONGOTEA Karlina NZL
SILVER GARRA Carola ITA
BRONZE KJENNER Marte NOR
Women's Super Heavyweight FRI 15 AUG |GOLD SCHLATER Brittany Dayle CAN
SILVER MULUH Sonita Kyen BEL
BRONZE SOLI'AI LAALAAI Natalie AUS
Women's Equipped Lightweight SAT 16 AUG [GOLD KULA Zuzanna POL
SILVER BILA Tetiana UKR
BRONZE DEREVIANKO Anastasiia UKR
Women's Equipped Middleweight SAT 16 AUG [GOLD LACHAPELLE Taylor Lynn USA
SILVER SOLOVIOVA Larysa UKR
BRONZE CERNIGLIARO Alessandra ITA
Women's Equipped Heavyweight SUN 17 AUG |GOLD ELVERUM Marte NOR
SILVER Mc CARTHY Kelsey Elizabeth USA
BRONZE VILMAR Matilda SWE
Women's Equipped Super Heavyweight SUN 17 AUG | GOLD STINN Rhaea Danielle CAN
SILVER RUSANENKO Daria UKR
BRONZE KREBS Mary Jane USA
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWL-- - - 938.0 Report Creation SUN 17 AUG 2025 16:17 Page1/1
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*{2, 2025 CHENGDU 3

Powerlifting

.

Medal Standings

As of SUN 17 AUG 2025
After 16 of 16 Events

Men Women Total Rank
Rank | NOC by
G S B| Tot| G S B| Tot| G S B| Tot Total
1 | UKR - Ukraine 2 2 2 6 3 1 4 2 5 3| 10 1
2 | TPE - Chinese Taipei 2 1 3 2 1 3 =4
3 | CAN - Canada 1 1 2 2 2 1 3 =4
4 | USA - United States of America 1 1 2 1 1 1 3 1 2 2 5 2
5| SWE - Sweden 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 4 3
6 | NZL - New Zealand 1 1 1 3 1 1 1 3 =
7 | JPN - Japan 1 1 2 1 1 2 =10
8 | FRA - France 2 2 1 1 1 2 3 =
8 | NOR - Norway 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 3 =
10 | GBR - Great Britain 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 =10
11| GEO - Georgia 1 1 1 1 =12
11| ISV - Virgin Islands, US 1 1 1 1 =12
11 | POL - Poland 1 1 1 1 =12
14 | ITA - ltaly 2 1 3 2 1 3 =
15 | BEL - Belgium 1 1 1 1 =12
15 | HUN - Hungary 1 1 1 1 =12
15| LBN - Lebanon 1 1 1 1 =12
18 | AUS - Australia 1 1 1 1 =12
Total: 8 8 8| 24 8 8 8| 24| 16| 16| 16| 48
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver Tot Total
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWL----mmmm e o- 95 7.0 Report Creation SUN 17 AUG 2025 16:17 Page1/1
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'v::\ THE WORLD GAMES (0 Powerlifting
~LAA;‘ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Lightweight
Entry List by Event
As of THU 14 AUG 2025
NOC Bib Name Date of Birth
Number
CAN - Canada 2 PHO Clifton 11 FEB 1995
ESP - Spain 6 CAMPANO Diaz lvan 16 JUL 2001
FRA - France 3 GARCIA Antoine 7 SEP 1995
ISV - Virgin Islands, US 9 JORDAN Joseph 18 DEC 1988
JPN - Japan 7 USHIYAMA Kyota 10 AUG 1997
MEX - Mexico 1 JIMENEZ Santos 20 JUN 1992
THA - Thailand 8 SENUMONG Kasemsand 20 FEB 1995
USA - United States of America 4 GARCIA Jonathan O'Brian 13 JUN 1988
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWLMLIGHT--------- === =emm--—--_32C 1.0 Report Creation THU 14 AUG 2025 12:42 Page1/1
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"v::\ THE WORLD GAMES W) ooy @ SPorts Centre Powerlifting
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Lightweight "ﬁ‘.
THU 14 AUG 2025 Final

Start Time: 13:30

Start List

. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 6 CAMPANO Diaz Ivan ESP 59.87/132.0 0.1642
2 1 JIMENEZ Santos MEX 65.87 / 145.2 0.1560
3 3 GARCIA Antoine FRA 58.82/129.7 0.1657
4 8 SENUMONG Kasemsand THA 59.94 /1321 0.1641
5 2 PHO Clifton CAN 65.37 /1441 0.1567
6 7 USHIYAMA Kyota JPN 65.88/ 145.2 0.1560
7 9 JORDAN Joseph ISV 65.75/145.0 0.1562
8 4 GARCIA Jonathan O'Brian USA 65.76 / 145.0 0.1562

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWLMLIGHT-------------FNL-000100--_51 1.0 Report Creation THU 14 AUG 2025 12:41 Page1/1
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v Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting
'.::\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) Gymoasian
Waje 2025 CHENGDU Men's Lightweight \
THU 14 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 9 JORDAN Joseph ISV 65.75 0.1562 260.0 170.0 290.0 720.0 11246
2 7 USHIYAMA Kyota JPN 65.88 0.1560 -247.5 -180.0 -290.0 7175 111.95
3 2 PHO Clifton CAN 65.37 0.1567 -235.0 1475 w3180 700.5 109.75
4 4 GARCIA Jonathan O'Brian USA 65.76 0.1562 250.0 182.5 255.0 6875 107.38
5 1 JIMENEZ Santos MEX 65.87 0.1560 225.0 175.0 280.0 680.0 106.11
6 6 CAMPANO Diaz Ivan ESP 59.87 0.1642 220.0 152.5 270.0 6425 105.49
7 3 GARCIA Antoine FRA 58.82 0.1657 -232.5 140.0 2525 625.0 103.59
8 8 SENUMONG Kasemsand THA 59.94 0.1641 -220.0 -137.5 -260.0 6175 101.32
Officials
Name Function
THUR Patrick UIf (SWE) Chief Referee
KONDRASCHOW Veronika (GER) Left Side Referee
SMITH Vicki (RSA) Right Side Referee
Legend:
w World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWLMLIGHT-------------FNL-000100--_73 1.0 Report Creation THU 14 AUG 2025 16:35 Page1/1
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LA :J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Lightweight ‘ﬁ.

Medallists

As of THU 14 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC

GOLD JORDAN Joseph ISV - Virgin Islands, US
SILVER USHIYAMA Kyota JPN - Japan

BRONZE PHO Clifton CAN - Canada

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES ()

A“
=44, 2025 CHENGDU

Powerlifting

Men's Middleweight "ﬁ.

Entry List by Event

As of THU 14 AUG 2025
NOC Bib Name Date of Birth

Number

CHI - Chile 1 ANDERSON Pablo 26 AUG 1998
GBR - Great Britain 2 KENGAMU Jurins 30 NOV 1988
HUN - Hungary 5 ASEIN Enahoro 15 DEC 1999
NOR - Norway 3 BAKKELUND Kjell Egil 18 JUL 1988
SGP - Singapore 4 LEE Clinton 8 MAR 1993

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWLMMIDDLE---------=--==--=-------_32C 1.0 Report Creation THU 14 AUG 2025 16:51 Page1/1
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=44, 2025 CHENGDU

Men's Middleweight

Powerlifting

R

THU 14 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 3 BAKKELUND Kjell Egil NOR 74.90/ 165.1 0.1459
2 4 LEE Clinton SGP 75.08/165.5 0.1457
3 1 ANDERSON Pablo CHI 80.69/177.9 0.1404
4 5 ASEIN Enahoro HUN 82.69/182.3 0.1387
5 2 KENGAMU Jurins GBR 82.84/182.6 0.1386
Timing and Results provided by Tissot

PWLMMIDDLE------------FNL-000100--_51 1.0 Report Creation THU 14 AUG 2025 16:51 Page1/1
Do TISSOT Wiwo
SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853 GAMES


https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

v,
<

Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre
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44 2025 CHENGDU

Men's Middleweight

Powerlifting

R

[
THU 14 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 2 KENGAMU Jurins GBR 82.84 0.1386 317.5 195.0 360.0 8725 120.90
2 5 ASEIN Enahoro HUN 82.69 0.1387 285.0 155.0 3775 8175 113.38
3 3 BAKKELUND Kjell Egil NOR 7490 0.1459 260.0 197.5 3175 7750 113.07
4 4 LEE Clinton SGP 75.08 0.1457 270.0 170.0 305.0 7450 108.56
5 1 ANDERSON Pablo CHI 80.69 0.1404 272.5 182.5 300.0 755.0 106.02
Officials
Name Function
ASTAD Bjorn (NOR) Chief Referee
ZAWILINSKI Michael Lewis (USA) Left Side Referee
ROMANOVA Tatiana (KGZ) Right Side Referee
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0J

A :EJ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Middleweight

.

Medallists

As of THU 14 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC

GOLD KENGAMU Jurins GBR - Great Britain
SILVER ASEIN Enahoro HUN - Hungary
BRONZE BAKKELUND Kijell Egil NOR - Norway

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

PWLMMIDDLE---------=--==--=-------_92A 1.0 Report Creation THU 14 AUG 2025 20:00 Page1/1
TISSOT wogp

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853


https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

RESULTS BOOK

2025

CHENGDU

WORLD
GAMES

THE r';’:,
E:

POWERLIFTING

Men's Heavyweight

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS




' . .
'..::\ THE WORLD GAMES (0 Powerlifting
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Heavyweight "ﬁ.
Entry List by Event
As of FRI 15 AUG 2025
Bib .
NOC Name Date of Birth
Number
CAN - Canada 2 CARIAZO Walter 11 SEP 1988
GBR - Great Britain 3 AYANDOKUN Christian Jesuseyitan Oyi 5 SEP 1991
SWE - Sweden 5 HEDLUND Gustav 16 JUL 1995
4 NORLING Emil 21 JAN 1996
TUN - Tunisia 1 SBOUI Fares 30 DEC 2000
UKR - Ukraine 6 NOVOPYSMENNYI Anatolii 27 DEC 1996
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0 Gymnasiam

Powerlifting

C _
~L A;l 2025 CHENGDU Men's Heavyweight "ﬁ.
FRI'15 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 2 CARIAZO Walter CAN 104.64 / 230.7 0.1237
2 3 AYANDOKUN Christian Jesuseyitan Oyi GBR 98.77/217.8 0.1271
3 5 HEDLUND Gustav SWE 92.77/204.5 0.1310
4 1 SBOUI Fares TUN 101.97 /224.8 0.1252
5 4 NORLING Emil SWE 104.94 /2314 0.1235
6 6 NOVOPYSMENNYI Anatolii UKR 98.30/216.7 0.1274
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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44 2025 CHENGDU

Powerlifting

Men's Heavyweight

.
FRI'15 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 6 NOVOPYSMENNY!I Anatolii UKR 98.30 0.1274 362.5 230.0 3450 9375 119.41
2 5 HEDLUND Gustav SWE 92.77 0.1310 325.0 225.0 340.0 890.0 116.57
3 4 NORLING Emil SWE 104.94 0.1235 340.0 220.0 3625 9225 113.93
4 3 AYANDOKUN Christian GBR 98.77 0.1271 322.5 210.0 360.0 8925 11342
Jesuseyitan Oyi
5 1 SBOUI Fares TUN 101.97 0.1252 325.0 210.0 335.0 870.0 108.90
6 2 CARIAZO Walter CAN 104.64 0.1237 300.0 212.5 3525 865.0 106.97
Officials
Name Function
GRZEGORZ Nocek (POL) Chief Referee
BUSSELOT Myriam Josette (BEL) Left Side Referee
BLIKRA Inger Solveig Blikra (NOR) Right Side Referee
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v‘\ THE WORLD GAMES () Powerlifting

A :EJ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Heavyweight

.

Medallists

As of FRI'15 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC

GOLD NOVOPYSMENNY!I Anatolii UKR - Ukraine

SILVER HEDLUND Gustav SWE - Sweden
BRONZE NORLING Emil SWE - Sweden

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v::\ THE WORLD GAMES WJ Powerlifting
~LAA:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Super Heavyweight

Entry List by Event

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

NOC Numﬁie?' Name Date of Birth
CAN - Canada 5 WISEMAN Lucas 3 OCT 1999
ESP - Spain 7 VAZQUEZ Victor 10 JUN 1995
FRA - France 6 PEYRAUD Nicolas 25 OCT 1999
GEO - Georgia 3 SAMKHARADZE Temur 11 JAN 2001
HUN - Hungary 8 BUDAI Kristof 12 AUG 1999
LBN - Lebanon 1 EL CHAER Etienne 11 FEB 2000
UKR - Ukraine 4 MELNYCHUK Taras 25 MAR 2001

SAMKHARADZE Temur name updated.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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V.:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) Gymaasium = " g
L-:l

2025 CH EN GDU Men's Super Heavyweight

FRI 15 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30

I ’

Start List o AUe 1620
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 EL CHAER Etienne LBN 120.92 / 266.6 0.1159
3 SAMKHARADZE Temur GEO 130.81/288.4 0.1121
4 MELNYCHUK Taras UKR 116.56 / 257.0 0.1177
5 WISEMAN Lucas CAN 118.65/261.6 0.1168
6 PEYRAUD Nicolas FRA 115.76 / 255.2 0.1181
7 VAZQUEZ Victor ESP 119.30/263.0 0.1165
8 BUDAI Kristof HUN 118.30/260.8 0.1170
SAMKHARADZE Temur name updated.
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerliftin
Vv:‘ THE WORLD GAMES 1) Gymnasium P g
r :J 2025 CH EN GDU Men's Super Heavyweight

FRI 15 AUG 2025 Final

Start Time: 17:30

REVISED
Results 16 AUG 18:20

I '

. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 3 SAMKHARADZE Temur GEO 130.81 0.1121 370.0 225.0 395.0 990.0 110.93
2 1 EL CHAER Etienne LBN 120.92 0.1159 330.0 235.0 385.0 950.0 110.07
3 6 PEYRAUD Nicolas FRA 115.76 0.1181 3325 220.0 3775 930.0 109.83
4 4 MELNYCHUK Taras UKR 116.56 0.1177 347.5 230.0 355.0 9325 109.79
5 5 WISEMAN Lucas CAN 118.65 0.1168 365.0 195.0 3675 9275 108.35
6 8 BUDAI Kristof HUN 118.30 0.1170 3325 220.0 350.0 9025 105.57
7 7 VAZQUEZ Victor ESP 119.30 0.1165 325.0 210.0 125.0 660.0 76.92
Officials
Name Function
van den HOEK Pjotr (NED) Chief Referee
IP Josephine (HKG) Left Side Referee
MELNYK Tetiana (UKR) Right Side Referee
SAMKHARADZE Temur name updated.
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES ()

A“
=44, 2025 CHENGDU

Powerlifting

Men's Super Heavyweight

Medallists

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

REVISED
16 AUG 18:21

Medal Name NOC

GOLD SAMKHARADZE Temur GEO - Georgia
SILVER EL CHAER Etienne LBN - Lebanon
BRONZE PEYRAUD Nicolas FRA - France

SAMKHARADZE Temur name updated.

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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' . . B
'v::\ THE WORLD GAMES (0 Powerlifting
~LAA;‘ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Lightweight
Entry List by Event
As of SAT 18 AUG 2025
NOC NumEleI: Name Date of Birth
ECU - Ecuador 5 LEON Franklin 19 FEB 1983
FRA - France 8 EL BELGHITI Hassan 30 JAN 1975
JPN - Japan 4 SATAKE Yusuke 4 JUN 1996
PHI - Philippines 7 RAMIREZ Regie Mancao 23 APR 1993
SWE - Sweden 3 ERIKSSON Alexander 27 DEC 1994
TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 HSIEH Tsung-Ting 28 MAR 1982
6 LIN Yi-Chun 30 OCT 1994
USA - United States of America 2 LACOE Dalton Dean Robyn 23 JUN 1995
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWLMLIGHT---EQ--------------------_32C 1.0 Report Creation SAT 16 AUG 2025 12:09 Page1/1
U TISSOT WORL

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853 GAMES


https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

' ._ . . )
e ::‘ THE WORLD GAMES (S gly ;gc;giﬁg:\e Sports Centre Powerlifting
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Lightweight "ﬁ‘.
SAT 16 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 7 RAMIREZ Regie Mancao PHI 58.81/129.7 0.1460
2 2 LACOE Dalton Dean Robyn USA 58.64 / 129.3 0.1463
3 6 LIN Yi-Chun TPE 58.34/128.6 0.1469
4 3 ERIKSSON Alexander SWE 65.91/145.3 0.1341
5 1 HSIEH Tsung-Ting TPE 64.27 /1 141.7 0.1365
6 5 LEON Franklin ECU 61.22/135.0 0.1415
7 8 EL BELGHITI Hassan FRA 65.32/144.0 0.1349
8 4 SATAKE Yusuke JPN 65.59/ 144.6 0.1345
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre

ZONN THE WORLD GAMES (0 Hirech Zor

Powerlifting

N
4 . . .
W~ ‘:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Lightweight N
SAT 16 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 4 SATAKE Yusuke JPN 65.59 0.1345 310.0 217.5 2725 800.0 107.63
2 1 HSIEH Tsung-Ting TPE 64.27 0.1365 285.0 210.0 280.0 775.0 105.81
3 8 ELBELGHITI Hassan FRA 65.32 0.1349 w2290.0 1775 w2310.0 7775 104.92
4 3 ERIKSSON Alexander SWE 6591 0.1341 290.0 197.5 2925 780.0 104.58
5 6 LINYi-Chun TPE 58.34 0.1469 270.0 190.0 250.0 710.0 104.28
6 5 LEON Franklin ECU 61.22 0.1415 280.0 175.0 250.0 705.0 99.78
7 2 LACOE Dalton Dean Robyn USA 58.64 0.1463 265.0 155.0 250.0 670.0 98.01
8 7 RAMIREZ Regie Mancao PHI 58.81 0.1460 245.0 155.0 262.5 662.5 96.70
Officials
Name Function
ASTAD Bjorn (NOR) Chief Referee
SMITH Vicki (RSA) Left Side Referee
MELNYK Tetiana (UKR) Right Side Referee
Legend:
w2 World Record Master 2
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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THE WORLD GAMES () Powerlifting

W
:J 025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Lightweight ‘ﬁ.

fr~
PN
L

Medallists

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC
GOLD SATAKE Yusuke JPN - Japan
SILVER HSIEH Tsung-Ting TPE - Chinese Taipei
BRONZE EL BELGHITI Hassan FRA - France
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWLMLIGHT ---EQ-----rmmermemmmme=_92A 1.0 Report Creation SAT 16 AUG 2025 16:56 Page 1/1
THE
TISSOT Wi

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853


https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

THE Iro e

WORLD 4, 2025
GAMES ‘t“:‘ CHENGDU

POWERLIFTING

Men's Equipped Middleweight

SSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSSS




"v::\ THE WORLD GAMES WJ Powerlifting
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Middleweight "ﬁ‘.

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
NOC Bib Name Date of Birth
Number
ECU - Ecuador 4 OCHOA Alex 2 NOV 1990
5 ZAMBRANO Tomala 19 AUG 1992
JPN - Japan 7 OTANI Norihiro 10 APR 1980
POL - Poland 2 OLECH Jaroslaw 6 JAN 1974
TPE - Chinese Taipei 1 CHIANG Kai-Chieh 25 FEB 1989
UKR - Ukraine 3 BARANNIK Mykola 30 OCT 1989
6 KOLOMIIETS Vitalii 19 NOV 1992
USA - United States of America 8 MAHER Alexis 29 JUL 1995
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'r 1\ THE WORLD GAMES 10J Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting

A\ Gymnasium
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Middleweight "ﬁ‘.
SAT 16 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 8 MAHER Alexis USA 75.75/167.0 0.1221
2 7 OTANI Norihiro JPN 73.58/162.2 0.1244
3 4 OCHOA Alex ECU 79.05/174.3 0.1189
4 5 ZAMBRANO Tomala ECU 81.60/179.9 0.1166
5 1 CHIANG Kai-Chieh TPE 81.67 /180.1 0.1166
6 6 KOLOMIIETS Vitalii UKR 82.28/181.4 0.1161
7 2 OLECH Jaroslaw POL 71.81/158.3 0.1264
8 3 BARANNIK Mykola UKR 82.20/181.2 0.1161
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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=44, 2025 CHENGDU

Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre
7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0 Gymnasiam - "

Powerlifting

\ Men's Equipped Middleweight N
SAT 16 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 1 CHIANG Kai-Chieh TPE 81.67 0.1166 352.5 227.5 3425 9225 107.54
2 6 KOLOMIIETS Vitalii UKR 82.28 0.1161 360.0 255.0 310.0 925.0 107.36
3 3 BARANNIK Mykola UKR 82.20 0.1161 345.0 260.0 3025 907.5 105.39
4 8 MAHER Alexis USA 75.75 0.1221 315.0 182.5 w3575 855.0 104.38
5 4 OCHOA Alex ECU 79.05 0.1189 335.0 240.0 2850 860.0 102.24
6 5 ZAMBRANO Tomala ECU 81.60 0.1166 352.5 225.0 285.0 862.5 100.60
7 7 OTANI Norihiro JPN 73.58 0.1244 300.0 240.0 245.0 785.0 97.64
2 OLECH Jaroslaw POL 71.81 0.1264 345.0 200.0 DSQ
Officials
Name Function
de PUYTORAC Xavier (FRA) Chief Referee
ROMANOVA Tatiana (KGZ) Left Side Referee
BUSSELOT Myriam Josette (BEL) Right Side Referee
Legend:
DSQ Disqualified w World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Men's Equipped Middleweight ‘ﬁ.

Powerlifting

Medallists

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC
GOLD CHIANG Kai-Chieh TPE - Chinese Taipei
SILVER KOLOMIIETS Vitalii UKR - Ukraine
BRONZE BARANNIK Mykola UKR - Ukraine
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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7NN THE WORLD GAMES 1)

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Powerlifting |

Men's Equipped Heavyweight "ﬁ'

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 AUG 2025
Bib .
NOC Name Date of Birth
Number

DEN - Denmark 6 LENTZ Nicki 26 MAR 1992
ECU - Ecuador 8 VILLON Moises 4 MAR 1999
NOR - Norway 1 HOEL Asgeir 15 SEP 1988

3 SKAR Knut 1 MAR 2001
RSA - South Africa 5 PIETERSEN Haroun 21 OCT 1987
UKR - Ukraine 4 MUSIIENKO Kostiantyn 11 AUG 1997

7 RYSIEV Volodymyr 30 MAR 1982
USA - United States of America 2 BELL lan 12 AUG 1992

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'r 1\ THE WORLD GAMES 10J Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting

A\ Gymnasium
s‘A‘;‘ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Heavyweight ‘,ﬁ,‘
SUN 17 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 9:00
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 2 BELL lan USA 104.48 / 230.3 0.1024
2 6 LENTZ Nicki DEN 102.56 / 226.1 0.1033
3 7 RYSIEV Volodymyr UKR 94.76 / 208.9 0.1074
4 3 SKAR Knut NOR 104.86/231.2 0.1023
5 1 HOEL Asgeir NOR 104.76 / 231.0 0.1023
6 4 MUSIIENKO Kostiantyn UKR 92.37 / 203.6 0.1088
7 8 VILLON Moises ECU 94.71/ 208.8 0.1074
8 5 PIETERSEN Haroun RSA 104.57 / 230.5 0.1024
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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v Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting
'.::\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) Gymoasian
~LAA:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Heavyweight N
SUN 17 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 9:00
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 4 MUSIIENKO Kostiantyn UKR 92.37 0.1088 390.0 330.0 320.0 1040.0 113.19 GR
2 7 RYSIEV Volodymyr UKR 94.76 0.1074 387.5 w1315.0 327.5 1030.0 110.63
3 2 BELLIan USA 104.48 0.1024 397.5 272.5 380.0 1050.0 107.57
4 6 LENTZ Nicki DEN 102.56 0.1033 425.0 292.5 295.0 1012.5 104.62
5 3 SKAR Knut NOR 104.86 0.1023 405.0 280.0 330.0 1015.0 103.81
6 8 VILLON Moises ECU 94.71 0.1074 375.0 282.5 2825 940.0 100.99
7 1 HOEL Asgeir NOR 104.76 0.1023 410.0 260.0 315.0 985.0 100.79
8 5 PIETERSEN Haroun RSA 104.57 0.1024 325.0 205.0 285.0 815.0 83.46
Officials
Name Function
MUR Urban (SLO) Chief Referee
THUR Patrick UIf (SWE) Left Side Referee
BLIKRA Inger Solveig Blikra (NOR) Right Side Referee
Legend:
gr Games Record w1 World Record Master 1
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Py N3N THE WORLD GAMES (0J

44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Powerlifting

Men's Equipped Heavyweight

Medallists

As of SUN 17 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC
GOLD MUSIIENKO Kostiantyn UKR - Ukraine
SILVER RYSIEV Volodymyr UKR - Ukraine
BRONZE BELL lan USA - United States of America
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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7NN THE WORLD GAMES 1)

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Men's Equipped Super Heavyweight "ﬁ'

Powerlifting |

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 AUG 2025
Bib .
NOC Name Date of Birth
Number
FRA - France 8 BELKESIR Sofiane 4 SEP 1984
MGL - Mongolia 1 TILYEUBYERD Saifolla 30 AUG 1987
TPE - Chinese Taipei 6 TIEN Chi-Sen 24 MAR 1994
3 YANG Sen 14 AUG 1994
UKR - Ukraine 4 BYCHKOV Oleksii 19 OCT 1985
2 SHEVCHENKO Andrii 9 SEP 1995
USA - United States of America 5 BADEAUX JR Jessie Joseph 16 DEC 1999
7 MARTIN Jared Kennedy 15 MAY 1989
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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e ::‘ THE WORLD GAMES (S gly ;gc;giﬁg:\e Sports Centre Powerlifting
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Super Heavyweight ‘ﬁ.
SUN 17 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:00
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 2 SHEVCHENKO Andrii UKR 161.86 / 356.8 0.0881
2 6 TIEN Chi-Sen TPE 123.94 /273.2 0.0955
3 3 YANG Sen TPE 117.75/ 259.6 0.0974
4 8 BELKESIR Sofiane FRA 117.62 / 259.3 0.0974
5 4 BYCHKOV Oleksii UKR 119.62 / 263.7 0.0968
6 1 TILYEUBYERD Saifolla MGL 118.51/261.3 0.0971
7 5 BADEAUX JR Jessie Joseph USA 117.17 / 258.3 0.0976
8 7 MARTIN Jared Kennedy USA 134.87 /297.3 0.0927
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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=44, 2025 CHENGDU

Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre
7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0 Gymnasiam - "

Powerlifting

\ Men's Equipped Super Heavyweight i N
SUN 17 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:00
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 3 YANG Sen TPE 117.75 0.0974 W453.5 332.5 332.5 1118.5 108.90 GR
2 7 MARTIN Jared Kennedy USA 134.87 0.0927 465.0 310.0 385.0 1160.0 107.56
3 4 BYCHKOV Oleksii UKR 119.62 0.0968 400.0 w'340.0 w'370.0 1110.0 107.41
4 8 BELKESIR Sofiane FRA 117.62 0.0974 425.0 310.0 335.0 1070.0 104.22
5 2 SHEVCHENKO Andrii UKR 161.86 0.0881 460.0 350.0 370.0 1180.0 103.97 GR
6 5 BADEAUXJR Jessie Joseph USA 117.17 0.0976 382.5 320.0 305.0 1007.5 98.28
1 TILYEUBYERD Saifolla MGL 118.51 0.0971 430.0 295.0 DSQ
6 TIEN Chi-Sen TPE 123.94 0.0955 430.0 DSQ
Officials
Name Function
GRZEGORZ Nocek (POL) Chief Referee
ROMANOVA Tatiana (KGZ) Left Side Referee
SMITH Vicki (RSA) Right Side Referee
Legend:
DSQ Disqualified gr Games Record w World Record
w1 World Record Master 1
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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v, Powerlifting

7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0J

A :EJ 2025 CHENGDU Men's Equipped Super Heavyweight

.

Medallists

As of SUN 17 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC

GOLD YANG Sen TPE - Chinese Taipei

SILVER MARTIN Jared Kennedy USA - United States of America
BRONZE BYCHKOV Oleksii UKR - Ukraine

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v“‘ THE WORLD GAMES ()

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Powerlifting

Women's Lightweight "ﬁ.

Entry List by Event
As of THU 14 AUG 2025
NOC Bib Name Date of Birth
Number
CAN - Canada 1 NGUYEN Aurelie 2 APR 1999
FRA - France 6 ALLABERT Noemie 15 MAY 1990
7 CHAPON Tiffany 29 APR 2001
ITA - Italy 8 MOTTA Annalisa 4 JUN 1995
NED - Netherlands 4 DEKKERS Pleun Dorett Johanna 16 JUN 1994
NZL - New Zealand 3 CORRIGAN Evie 9 APR 1996
2 SMITH Megan-Li 13 APR 1996
SGP - Singapore 5 FARID Farhanna 26 SEP 1992
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'r 1\ THE WORLD GAMES 10J Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting

A\ Gymnasium
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Lightweight "ﬁ‘.
THU 14 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 1 NGUYEN Aurelie CAN 46.68 / 102.9 0.2791
2 5 FARID Farhanna SGP 51.53/113.6 0.2545
3 8 MOTTA Annalisa ITA 46.42/102.3 0.2807
4 6 ALLABERT Noemie FRA 50.96/112.3 0.2570
5 3 CORRIGAN Evie NZL 51.89/114.4 0.2530
6 7 CHAPON Tiffany FRA 47.11/103.9 0.2766
7 4 DEKKERS Pleun Dorett Johanna NED 51.92/114.5 0.2528
8 2 SMITH Megan-Li NZL 51.58/113.7 0.2543
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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v Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting
'.::\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) Gymoasian
\L“:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Lightweight 7N
THU 14 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 7 CHAPON Tiffany FRA 4711 0.2766 165.0 107.5 177.5 450.0 124.45
2 2 SMITH Megan-Li NZL 51.58 0.2543 w180.0 105.0 197.5 4825 122.69 WR
3 3 CORRIGAN Evie NZL 51.89 0.2530 165.0 105.0 207.5 4775 120.79
4 4 DEKKERS Pleun Dorett NED 51.92 0.2528 w179.5 95.0 185.0 4595 116.18
Johanna
5 8 MOTTA Annalisa ITA 46.42 0.2807 145.0 87.5 175.0 407.5 114.37
6 5 FARID Farhanna SGP 51.53 0.2545 147.5 70.0 w217.0 4345 110.58
7 6 ALLABERT Noemie FRA 50.96 0.2570 152.5 87.5 190.0 430.0 110.50
8 1 NGUYEN Aurelie CAN 46.68 0.2791 135.0 80.0 172.5 3875 108.15
Officials
Name Function
SMITH Vicki (RSA) Chief Referee
KONDRASCHOW Veronika (GER) Left Side Referee
THUR Patrick UIf (SWE) Right Side Referee
Legend:
w World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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#7 NN THE WORLD GAMES WJ

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Powerlifting

Women's Lightweight

Medallists

As of THU 14 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC
GOLD CHAPON Tiffany FRA - France
SILVER SMITH Megan-Li NZL - New Zealand
BRONZE CORRIGAN Evie NZL - New Zealand
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'Vv‘:‘ THE WORLD GAMES ()

A“
=44, 2025 CHENGDU

Powerlifting

Women's Middleweight "ﬁ.

Entry List by Event
As of THU 14 AUG 2025
NOC Bib Name Date of Birth
Number
FRA - France 6 JACOB Jade 13 APR 2001
1 PAL Sovannphaktra 24 APR 1991
GBR - Great Britain 4 BUTTERS Bobbie 15 NOV 1994
2 NNAMANI Joy Chinonso 1 NOV 1992
ITA - Italy 5 BERNARDI Chiara 8 SEP 1998
7 NALDI Sara 19 FEB 1998
SWE - Sweden 3 BOSTROM Alba 27 JUL 2001
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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(4

'v“‘ THE WORLD GAMES ()

Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre

Powerlifting

) Gymnasium
~L A;l 2025 CHENGDU Women's Middleweight "ﬁ.
THU 14 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 5 BERNARDI Chiara ITA 62.50/137.8 0.2199
2 6 JACOB Jade FRA 55.44 /1 122.2 0.2396
3 2 NNAMANI Joy Chinonso GBR 60.38/133.1 0.2251
4 1 PAL Sovannphaktra FRA 56.29/124.1 0.2368
5 4 BUTTERS Bobbie GBR 57.61/127.0 0.2327
6 7 NALDI Sara ITA 57.52/126.8 0.2330
7 3 BOSTROM Alba SWE 62.83/138.5 0.2192
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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4

Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre

ZONN THE WORLD GAMES (0 Hirech Zor

Powerlifting

Al
4
~L A:l 2025 CHENGDU Women's Middleweight 4
THU 14 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 3 BOSTROM Alba SWE 62.83 0.2192 200.0 135.0 230.0 565.0 123.83
2 7 NALDI Sara ITA 57.52 0.2330 202.5 107.5 220.0 530.0 12348
3 2 NNAMANI Joy Chinonso GBR 60.38 0.2251 185.0 102.5 w240.0 5275 118.72
4 6 JACOB Jade FRA 55.44 0.2396 180.0 95.0 220.0 4950 118.60
5 4 BUTTERS Bobbie GBR 57.61 0.2327 190.0 115.0 197.5 5025 116.94
6 1 PAL Sovannphaktra FRA 56.29 0.2368 182.5 100.0 2025 485.0 114.85
5 BERNARDI Chiara ITA 62.50 0.2199 205.0 DSQ
Officials
Name Function
ROMANOVA Tatiana (KGZ) Chief Referee
ZAWILINSKI Michael Lewis (USA) Left Side Referee
ASTAD Bjorn (NOR) Right Side Referee
Legend:
DSQ Disqualified w World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Py N3N THE WORLD GAMES (0J

44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Powerlifting

Women's Middleweight

Medallists

As of THU 14 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC
GOLD BOSTROM Alba SWE - Sweden
SILVER NALDI Sara ITA - ltaly

BRONZE NNAMANI Joy Chinonso GBR - Great Britain

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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P72V THE WORLD GAMES W)

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Powerlifting

Women's Heavyweight "ﬁ.

Entry List by Event
As of FRI 15 AUG 2025
Bib .
NOC Name Date of Birth
Number

FRA - France 2 PEYRAUD Clara 13 APR 2002
GBR - Great Britain 1 NELSON Annie 24 NOV 1996
ITA - Italy 3 GARRA Carola 2 JUN 1994
NOR - Norway 5 KJENNER Marte 27 JUL 1989
NZL - New Zealand 6 TONGOTEA Karlina 4 OCT 1992
USA - United States of America 4 MARTINEZ Gabrielle 17 AUG 1997

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"..::\ THE WORLD GAMES W) ooy @ SPorts Centre Powerlifting
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Heavyweight "ﬁ.
FRI'15 AUG 2025 Final

Start Time: 13:30

Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 5 KJENNER Marte NOR 69.66 / 153.6 0.2061
2 4 MARTINEZ Gabrielle USA 69.32/152.8 0.2066
3 1 NELSON Annie GBR 70.71/155.9 0.2044
4 2 PEYRAUD Clara FRA 74.25/163.7 0.1994
5 3 GARRA Carola ITA 64.56/ 142.3 0.2154
6 6 TONGOTEA Karlina NZL 75.51/166.5 0.1978
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v::\ THE WORLD GAMES 1) HbTech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting
LAA:J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Heavyweight

.

FRI 15 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30

Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 6 TONGOTEA Karlina NZL 7551 0.1978 230.0 130.0 260.0 620.0 12261 WR
2 3 GARRA Carola ITA 64.56 0.2154 220.0 137.5 210.0 567.5 122.26
3 5 KJENNER Marte NOR 69.66 0.2061 200.0 132.5 2250 5575 114.89
4 2 PEYRAUD Clara FRA 7425 0.1994 192.5 127.5 235.0 555.0 110.65
5 4 MARTINEZ Gabrielle USA 69.32 0.2066 202.5 122.5 210.0 535.0 110.55
6 1 NELSON Annie GBR 70.71 0.2044 195.0 120.0 2175 5325 108.86
Officials
Name Function
BUSSELOT Myriam Josette (BEL) Chief Referee
GRZEGORZ Nocek (POL) Left Side Referee
BLIKRA Inger Solveig Blikra (NOR) Right Side Referee
Legend:
w World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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v, Powerlifting

7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0J

A :EJ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Heavyweight

.

Medallists

As of FRI'15 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC

GOLD TONGOTEA Karlina NZL - New Zealand
SILVER GARRA Carola ITA - ltaly
BRONZE KJENNER Marte NOR - Norway

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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’ Powerliftin
'.::\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) &
~LAA:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Super Heavyweight AN
. REVISED
Entry List by Event
As of FRI 15 AUG 2025
Bib .
NOC Name Date of Birth
Number
AUS - Australia 7 SOLI'Al LAALAAI Natalie 26 AUG 1995
BEL - Belgium 1 MULUH Sonita Kyen 25 NOV 1996
CAN - Canada 5 PHILIBERT Danielle 24 SEP 1992
4 SCHLATER Brittany Dayle 5 DEC 1991
GBR - Great Britain 8 AZARIAH Ziana 17 MAR 1997
NRU - Nauru 2 O'BRIEN Bessie 7 JUN 2006
NZL - New Zealand 6 TASI Jewel 21 JUL 1998
RSA - South Africa 3 FAUL Megan 10 AUG 1991

LAALLAI name updated
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting
V.:\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) Gymoasian
L_ :J 2025 CH EN GDU Women's Super Heavyweight
FRI 15 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 5 PHILIBERT Danielle CAN 86.60/190.9 0.1867
2 3 FAUL Megan RSA 88.41/194.9 0.1853
3 8 AZARIAH Ziana GBR 88.69/195.5 0.1851
4 6 TASI Jewel NZL 122.18/269.4 0.1709
5 7 SOLI'Al LAALAAI Natalie AUS 145.57 /1 320.9 0.1672
6 2 O'BRIEN Bessie NRU 122.24 / 269.5 0.1709
7 4 SCHLATER Brittany Dayle CAN 130.45/287.6 0.1693
8 1 MULUH Sonita Kyen BEL 135.52 /298.8 0.1685
LAALLAI name updated
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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v Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting
'.::\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) Gymoasian
\L“:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Super Heavyweight N
FRI15 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 4 SCHLATER Brittany Dayle CAN 130.45 0.1693 287.5 160.0 2775 725.0 122.73
2 1 MULUH Sonita Kyen BEL 135.52 0.1685 -305.0 157.5 265.0 7275 122.57
3 7 SOLI'Al LAALAAI Natalie AUS 145.57 0.1672 267.5 137.5 w2875 692.5 115.81
4 6 TASI Jewel NZL 122.18 0.1709 275.0 147.5 255.0 677.5 115.79
5 8 AZARIAH Ziana GBR 88.69 0.1851 225.0 122.5 270.0 6175 114.29
6 2 O'BRIEN Bessie NRU 122.24 0.1709 w290.0 112.5 210.0 6125 104.68
7 3 FAUL Megan RSA 88.41 0.1853 205.0 122.5 2175 5450 100.98
8 5 PHILIBERT Danielle CAN 86.60 0.1867 202.5 127.5 205.0 535.0 99.87
Officials
Name Function
MELNYK Tetiana (UKR) Chief Referee
IP Josephine (HKG) Left Side Referee
van den HOEK Pjotr (NED) Right Side Referee
Legend:
w World Record wj Junior World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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Powerlifting

#7 NN THE WORLD GAMES WJ

L::E‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Super Heavyweight

.

Medallists
As of FRI'15 AUG 2025
Medal Name NOC
GOLD SCHLATER Brittany Dayle CAN - Canada
SILVER MULUH Sonita Kyen BEL - Belgium
BRONZE SOLI'Al LAALAAI Natalie AUS - Australia
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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"v“‘ THE WORLD GAMES ()

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Women's Equipped Lightweight "ﬁ.

Powerlifting

Entry List by Event

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025
NOC Bib Name Date of Birth

Number

CAN - Canada 3 LAI Simone 26 JAN 1991
FIN - Finland 4 KYOSTI Olivia 10 AUG 1999
JPN - Japan 1 FUKUSHIMA Yukako 6 JUN 1970
POL - Poland 7 KULA Zuzanna 20 APR 1999
PUR - Puerto Rico 2 DUNO Frankmary 12 SEP 1987
TPE - Chinese Taipei 8 TSENG Tzu-Yin 9 MAY 1993
UKR - Ukraine 5 BILA Tetiana 13 MAR 1996
6 DEREVIANKO Anastasiia 9 FEB 1987

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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[ Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting |
'v::\ THE WORLD GAMES W) gymnasiam
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Lightweight "ﬁ‘.
SAT 16 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order Blb Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 3 LAI Simone CAN 49.42/109.0 0.2111
2 1 FUKUSHIMA Yukako JPN 46.05/101.5 0.2226
3 8 TSENG Tzu-Yin TPE 51.24/113.0 0.2058
4 4 KYOSTI Olivia FIN 52.00/114.6 0.2037
5 2 DUNO Frankmary PUR 50.34/111.0 0.2083
6 6 DEREVIANKO Anastasiia UKR 51.24/113.0 0.2058
7 5 BILA Tetiana UKR 49.69/109.5 0.2103
8 7 KULA Zuzanna POL 51.90/114.4 0.2039
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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v Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting
'.::\ THE WORLD GAMES (1) Gymoasian
~LAA:‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Lightweight A N
SAT 16 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 7 KULA Zuzanna POL 51.90 0.2039 w223.0 155.0 185.0 563.0 114.81 WR
2 5 BILA Tetiana UKR 49.69 0.2103 207.5 130.0 1750 5125 107.77
3 6 DEREVIANKO Anastasiia UKR 51.24 0.2058 205.0 127.5 180.0 5125 105.45
4 1 FUKUSHIMA Yukako JPN 46.05 0.2226 185.0 112.5 162.5 460.0 102.38
5 8 TSENG Tzu-Yin TPE 51.24 0.2058 185.0 115.0 170.0 470.0 96.70
6 4 KYOSTI Olivia FIN 52.00 0.2037 190.0 120.0 155.0 465.0 94.70
7 3 LAI Simone CAN 4942 0.2111 175.0 85.0 167.5 427.5 90.25
2 DUNO Frankmary PUR 50.34 0.2083 192.5 140.0 DSQ
Officials
Name Function
MELNYK Tetiana (UKR) Chief Referee
SMITH Vicki (RSA) Left Side Referee
ASTAD Bjorn (NOR) Right Side Referee
Legend:
DSQ Disqualified w World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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THE WORLD GAMES () Powerlifting

W
:J 025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Lightweight ‘ﬁ.

fr~
PN
L

Medallists

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC

GOLD KULA Zuzanna POL - Poland
SILVER BILA Tetiana UKR - Ukraine
BRONZE DEREVIANKO Anastasiia UKR - Ukraine

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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' . . )
'v::\ THE WORLD GAMES (0 Powerlifting
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Middleweight "ﬁ‘.
Entry List by Event
As of SAT 18 AUG 2025
NOC NumEleI: Name Date of Birth
ECU - Ecuador 4 MONSERRATE Kenia 22 SEP 1991
ITA - Italy 1 CERNIGLIARO Alessandra 16 AUG 1995
NOR - Norway 2 TJELTA Marthe 6 FEB 1999
TPE - Chinese Taipei 7 HUANG Yen-Tzu 22 OCT 1992
6 HUNG Hsiu-Ching 22 JUN 1995
UKR - Ukraine 5 SOLOVIOVA Larysa 14 DEC 1978
USA - United States of America 8 JOHNSON Kimberly 13 APR 1994
3 LACHAPELLE Taylor Lynn 1 APR 1999
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'r 1\ THE WORLD GAMES 10J Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting |

A\ Gymnasium
~LAA;‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Middleweight
SAT 16 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 7 HUANG Yen-Tzu TPE 56.54 /124.6 0.1927
2 8 JOHNSON Kimberly USA 56.06 / 123.6 0.1937
3 1 CERNIGLIARO Alessandra ITA 55.15/121.6 0.1958
4 2 TJELTA Marthe NOR 62.85/138.6 0.1808
5 4 MONSERRATE Kenia ECU 58.35/128.6 0.1889
6 6 HUNG Hsiu-Ching TPE 61.96/ 136.6 0.1823
7 5 SOLOVIOVA Larysa UKR 62.67 /138.2 0.1811
8 3 LACHAPELLE Taylor Lynn USA 61.94/136.6 0.1823
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
PWLWMIDDLE--EQ--------FNL-000100--_51 1.0 Report Creation SAT 16 AUG 2025 17:05 Page1/1
Do TISSOT Wi

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853 GAMES


https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

' ._ . .
'v::‘ THE WORLD GAMES (S Ely %ﬁ%@iﬁ%‘e Sports Centre Powerlifting
Waje 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Middleweight JFW. ¢
SAT 16 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 17:30
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 3 LACHAPELLE Taylor Lynn USA 61.94 0.1823 245.0 157.5 2375 640.0 116.67
2 5 SOLOVIOVA Larysa UKR 62.67 0.1811 235.0 170.0 2175 6225 11272
3 1 CERNIGLIARO Alessandra ITA 55.15 0.1958 225.0 140.0 200.0 565.0 110.61
4 7 HUANG Yen-Tzu TPE 56.54 0.1927 210.0 150.0 205.0 565.0 108.86 WR
5 8 JOHNSON Kimberly USA 56.06 0.1937 210.0 150.0 197.5 557.5 108.00
6 4 MONSERRATE Kenia ECU 58.35 0.1889 227.5 135.0 190.0 5525 104.37
7 6 HUNG Hsiu-Ching TPE 61.96 0.1823 232.5 112.5 215.0 560.0 102.07
2 TJELTA Marthe NOR 62.85 0.1808 DSQ
Officials
Name Function
ROMANOVA Tatiana (KGZ) Chief Referee
de PUYTORAC Xavier (FRA) Left Side Referee
BUSSELOT Myriam Josette (BEL) Right Side Referee
Legend:
DSQ Disqualified w World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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v, Powerlifting

7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0J

h :EA 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Middleweight

.

Medallists

As of SAT 16 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC
GOLD LACHAPELLE Taylor Lynn USA - United States of America
SILVER SOLOVIOVA Larysa UKR - Ukraine
BRONZE CERNIGLIARO Alessandra ITA - ltaly
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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7NN THE WORLD GAMES 1)

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Women's Equipped Heavyweight "ﬁ'

Powerlifting |

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 AUG 2025
Bib .
NOC Name Date of Birth
Number
BRA - Brazil 1 TAVARES Cicera 10 JUN 1976
GER - Germany 7 SILBERZAHN Cathrin 17 DEC 1988
NOR - Norway 4 ELVERUM Marte 29 OCT 1990
3 JOHANSEN Jenny 22 MAY 1989
SWE - Sweden 8 VILMAR Matilda 19 SEP 1996
5 WIK Frida 14 MAR 1991
USA - United States of America 6 Mc CARTHY Kelsey Elizabeth 27 OCT 1992
2 NUTT Kloie Ann-Nicole Doublin 28 SEP 1999
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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’ Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting |
'v::\ THE WORLD GAMES W) gymnasiam
~LAA;‘ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Heavyweight
SUN 17 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 9:00
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 5 WIK Frida SWE 75.07/ 165.5 0.1650
2 3 JOHANSEN Jenny NOR 68.00/ 149.9 0.1732
3 6 Mc CARTHY Kelsey Elizabeth USA 67.71/149.3 0.1736
4 8 VILMAR Matilda SWE 68.89/151.9 0.1720
5 1 TAVARES Cicera BRA 68.06 / 150.0 0.1731
6 2 NUTT Kloie Ann-Nicole Doublin USA 75.75/167.0 0.1643
7 4 ELVERUM Marte NOR 73.33/161.7 0.1668
8 7 SILBERZAHN Cathrin GER 69.11/152.4 0.1718

Timing and Results provided by Tissot

PWLWHEAVY---EQ--------FNL-000100--_51 1.0

L TISSOT

SWISS WATCHES SINCE 1853

Report Creation SUN 17 AUG 2025 7:44

Page1/1

THE
WORL
GAMES


https://www.tissotwatches.com/en-en

4

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre
7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0 Gymnasiam - "

Powerlifting

\ Women's Equipped Heavyweight i N
SUN 17 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 9:00
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 4 ELVERUM Marte NOR 73.33 0.1668 257.5 152.5 2525 6625 110.52
2 6 Mc CARTHY Kelsey Elizabeth USA 67.71 0.1736 247.5 170.0 2175 6350 110.23
3 8 VILMAR Matilda SWE 68.89 0.1720 252.5 180.0 2050 637.5 109.67 GR
4 1 TAVARES Cicera BRA 68.06 0.1731 235.0 132.5 w2430 610.5 105.69
5 2 NUTT Kloie Ann-Nicole Doublin  USA 75.75 0.1643 240.0 157.5 2275 625.0 102.70
6 5 WIKFrida SWE 75.07 0.1650 232.5 162.5 2225 617.5 101.89
7 3 JOHANSEN Jenny NOR 68.00 0.1732 230.0 145.0 210.0 585.0 101.32
7 SILBERZAHN Cathrin GER 69.11 0.1718 152.5 195.0 DSQ
Officials
Name Function
BLIKRA Inger Solveig Blikra (NOR) Chief Referee
THUR Patrick UIf (SWE) Left Side Referee
MUR Urban (SLO) Right Side Referee
Legend:
DSQ Disqualified gr Games Record w World Record
w1 World Record Master 1
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0J

A :EJ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Heavyweight

.

Medallists

As of SUN 17 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC

GOLD ELVERUM Marte NOR - Norway

SILVER Mc CARTHY Kelsey Elizabeth USA - United States of America
BRONZE VILMAR Matilda SWE - Sweden

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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7NN THE WORLD GAMES 1)

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

.

Women's Equipped Super Heavyweight ‘ﬁ.

Powerlifting

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 AUG 2025
Bib .
NOC Name Date of Birth
Number

CAN - Canada 5 STINN Rhaea Danielle 26 MAY 1988
GER - Germany 8 von GLEICHEN Valerie 20 DEC 1992
LUX - Luxembourg 7 TIMMERS Ankie 14 OCT 1986
NOR - Norway 3 SOERLIE HERANGER Anna 11 JUN 1992
PHI - Philippines 2 REBOTON Joyce Gail 4 APR 1992
UKR - Ukraine 4 RUSANENKO Daria 6 APR 2001

1 ZAHORUIKO Valentyna 24 JUL 1992
USA - United States of America 6 KREBS Mary Jane 7 JAN 1995

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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'r 1\ THE WORLD GAMES 10J Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre Powerlifting

A\ Gymnasium
~LA‘;J 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Super Heavyweight ‘ﬁ.
SUN 17 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:00
Start List
. NOC Weight Weight
Order  Bib Name Code [kg/lbs] Factor
1 7 TIMMERS Ankie LUX 84.35/186.0 0.1570
2 2 REBOTON Joyce Gail PHI 81.93/180.6 0.1589
3 5 STINN Rhaea Danielle CAN 81.16/178.9 0.1595
4 6 KREBS Mary Jane USA 93.97/207.2 0.1510
5 3 SOERLIE HERANGER Anna NOR 83.46/184.0 0.1577
6 4 RUSANENKO Daria UKR 77.63/171.1 0.1625
7 8 von GLEICHEN Valerie GER 86.35/190.4 0.1556
8 1 ZAHORUIKO Valentyna UKR 100.63/221.9 0.1478
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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v Hi-Tech Zone Sports Centre
7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0 Gymnasiam - "

=44, 2025 CHENGDU

Powerlifting

Women's Equipped Super Heavyweight

[
SUN 17 AUG 2025 Final
Start Time: 13:00
Results
. NOC Body Weight Bench . Total Total
Rank Bib Name Code Weight Factor Squat Press Deadlift Weight Points Remark
1 5 STINN Rhaea Danielle CAN 81.16 0.1595 257.5 210.0 2175 6850 109.24
2 4 RUSANENKO Daria UKR 7763 0.1625 w285.5 167.5 217.5 6705 108.98
3 6 KREBS Mary Jane USA 93.97 0.1510 270.0 195.0 230.0 695.0 104.93
4 3 SOERLIE HERANGER Anna NOR 8346 0.1577 272.5 162.5 2125 6475 102.09
5 1 ZAHORUIKO Valentyna UKR 100.63 0.1478 280.0 170.0 230.0 680.0 100.48
6 2 REBOTON Joyce Gail PHI 81.93 0.1589 240.0 147.5 207.5 595.0 94.52
7 7 TIMMERS Ankie LUX 84.35 0.1570 172.5 207.5 175.0 555.0 87.14
8 8 von GLEICHEN Valerie GER 86.35 0.1556 270.0 75.0 125.0 470.0 73.13
Officials
Name Function
SMITH Vicki (RSA) Chief Referee
ROMANOVA Tatiana (KGZ) Left Side Referee
GRZEGORZ Nocek (POL) Right Side Referee
Legend:
w World Record
Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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7NN THE WORLD GAMES (0J

A :EJ 2025 CHENGDU Women's Equipped Super Heavyweight

.

Medallists

As of SUN 17 AUG 2025

Medal Name NOC

GOLD STINN Rhaea Danielle CAN - Canada

SILVER RUSANENKO Daria UKR - Ukraine

BRONZE KREBS Mary Jane USA - United States of America

Timing and Results provided by Tissot
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